
REGISTER OF INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTIES FOR LANGENHOVEN 
SUBSTATION 
Property 

Name 
Owner name Contact details 

Proposal Located on 

RE/464 George Municipality nina@gardenroute.gov.za 

Adjacent properties 

ERF 20957 PROVINCIAL 

GOVERNMENT- 

WESTERN CAPE 

tpw.propertypayments@westerncape.gov.za 

ERF 20955 DIE BULT ICT 

TRAINING UNIT 

tpw.propertypayments@westerncape.gov.za 

Erf 6232 George Municipality nina@gardenroute.gov.za 

ERF 6231 PROVINCIAL 

GOVERNMENT- 

WESTERN CAPE 

tpw.propertypayments@westerncape.gov.za 

ERF 659 GEORGE HOSPITAAL tpw.propertypayments@westerncape.gov.za 

Erf 673 Smokey Mountain 

Trading 145 PTY LTD 

admin@southerncapeauctions.co.za 

haseenakader79@gmail.com 

ERF 657 GEORGE HOSPITAAL pw.propertypayments@westerncape.gov.za 

ERF 6237 George Municipality nina@gardenroute.gov.za 

ERF 28572 SS OUTENIQUA EYE 

CLINIC 

nicki@georgesurgical.co.za 

ERF 26209 SS OUTENIQUA EYE 

CLINIC 

nicki@georgesurgical.co.za 

ERF 20781 SS OUTENIQUA EYE 

CLINIC 

nicki@georgesurgical.co.za 

ERF 28572 SS OUTENIQUA EYE 

CLINIC 

nicki@georgesurgical.co.za 

Erf 25571 SS OUTENIQUA EYE 

CLINIC 

nicki@georgesurgical.co.za 
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ERF 9077 George Municipality nina@gardenroute.gov.za 

ERF 20782 SS OUTENIQUA EYE 

CLINIC 

nicki@georgesurgical.co.za 

ERF 21721 S V W PROP Rob@stacken.co.za 

Authorities 

Nina Viljoen Garden Route District 

Municipality 

nina@gardenroute.gov.za 

Brandon 

Layman 

WCG: Department of 

Agriculture 

brandonl@elsenburg.com 

Carlo 

Abrahams 

Breede-Olifants 

Catchment 

Management Agency 

cabrahams@bgcma.co.za 

asam@bocma.co.za 

sndlovu@bocma.co.za 

Megan 

Simons 
Cape Nature msimons@capenature.co.za 

 

Lizelle Stroh 

 

South African Civil 

Aviation Authority 

MadondoP@caa.co.za 

ShogoleE@caa.co.za 

environment@caa.co.za 

Stephanie- 

Ann Barnardt 
Heritage Western Cape stephanie.barnardt@westerncape.gov.za 

Xander 

Smuts 

WC Department of 

Transport and Public 

Works 

 

xander.smuts@westerncape.gov.za 

Lindsay 

Mooiman 

George Municipality: 

Civil Engineering 
LCMOOIMAN@george.gov.za 

Clinton 

Petersen 

George Municipality: 

Town Planning 
cpetersen@george.gov.za 

 

Nicole 

Abrahams 

SANRAL: 

Environmental 

Coordinator: Western 

Region 

 

 

abrahamsn@nra.co.za 
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 Department of  

Francois 

Naude 

Environmental Affairs 

and Development 
Francois.naude@westerncape.gov.za 

 Planning  

Innocent 

Mapokgole 

Department of 

Forestry, Fisheries and 

Environment 

 

imapokgole@dffe.gov.za 

Applications 

Manager 

 
applications@westerncaperoadsinfrastructure.org.za 

 Road Use 

Management 

 

 

 

Vanessa 

Stoffels 

Chief Directorate Road 

Planning, Roads 

Branch 

 

 

 

Vanessa.Stoffels@westerncape.gov.za 

 Department of 

Infrastructure 

 

 Western Cape 

Government 
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